5x8 40 480 12 11 1 $69 $828 $9,933 $75 $900 $10,800

5x10 50 400 8 5 3 $57 $456 $5,472 $85 $680 $8,160

5x10 DU 50 200 4 3 1 $69 $276 $3,312 $95 $380 $4,560

6x10 60 240 4 3 1 $82 $327 $3,928 $110 $440 $5,280

8x8 64 256 4 3 1 $88 $353 $4,233 $115 $460 $5,520

7x10 70 140 2 2 0 $102 $204 $2,454 $120 $240 $2,880

8x10 80 2,000 25 20 5 $97 $2,416 $28,998 $125 $3,125 $37,500

9x10 90 270 3 2 1 $118 $354 $4,245 $129 $387 $4,638

10x10 100 1,000 10 10 0 $103 $1,030 $12,360 $130 $1,300 $15,600

9x15 135 405 3 2 1 $146 $438 $5,258 $155 $465 $5,580

10x15 150 4,950 33 23 10 $149 $4,911 $58,931 $165 $5,445 $65,340

8x20 160 320 2 1 1 $207 $413 $4,962 $226 $452 $5,422

10x16 160 1,600 10 9 1 $116 $1,160 $13,925 $180 $1,800 $21,600

10x20 200 9,200 46 19 27 $190 $8,743 $104,915 $225 $10,350 $124,200

10x25 250 2,750 11 8 3 $178 $1,953 $23,430 $335 $3,685 $44,220

Total 24,776 196 136 60 $24,811 $297,736 $31,293 $375,520

11S E N T RY  S T O R A G E /  B E L L E V I E W / F LO R I D A

UNIT MIX

NON-CLIMATE UNITS

SIZE SQUARE FEET TOTAL SF TOTAL UNITS OCCUPIED VACANT AVERAGE
EFFECTIVE RATE MONTHLY GPR ANNUAL GPR PRO FORMA

STREET RATE
PRO FORMA

MONTHLY GPR
PRO FORMA

ANNUAL GPR

5x5 25 200 8 5 3 $38 $308 $3,694 $45 $360 $4,320

5x8 40 320 8 5 3 $61 $491 $5,887 $70 $560 $6,720

5x10 50 600 12 5 7 $59 $704 $8,442 $75 $900 $10,800

8x10 80 640 8 7 1 $95 $756 $9,077 $103 $827 $9,918

10x10 100 5,200 52 22 30 $77 $4,011 $48,128 $115 $5,980 $71,760

10x15 150 9,600 64 30 34 $118 $7,533 $90,391 $135 $8,640 $103,680

10x20 200 14,800 74 60 14 $135 $9,971 $119,651 $160 $11,840 $142,080

11x20 220 880 4 2 2 $168 $673 $8,070 $190 $760 $9,120

Total 32,240 230 136 94 $24,445 $293,340 $29,867 $358,398

OTHER UNITS

SIZE SQUARE FEET TOTAL SF TOTAL UNITS OCCUPIED VACANT MONTHLY RENT MONTHLY GPR ANNUAL GPR PRO FORMA
MONTHLY RENT

PRO FORMA
MONTHLY GPR

PRO FORMA
ANNUAL GPR

Office 21x21 441 441 1 0 1 $400 $400 $4,800 $440 $440 $5,280

Office 20x30 600 600 1 1 0 $500 $500 $6,000 $500 $500 $6,000

Office 20x30 600 600 1 1 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Office 30x30 900 900 1 1 0 $600 $600 $7,200 $600 $600 $7,200

Apartment 900 900 1 1 0 $731 $731 $8,772 $799 $799 $9,585

Total 3,441 5 4 1 $2,231 $26,772 $2,339 $28,065

*For full breakdown of commercial tenants, please see the Rent Roll on Page 12
*The 20x30 Office unit that isn’t showing income is occupied by Pac-N-Send

12S E N T RY  S T O R A G E /  B E L L E V I E W / F LO R I D A

UNIT MIX

OPEN PARKING

SIZE SQUARE FEET TOTAL SF TOTAL UNITS OCCUPIED VACANT AVERAGE
EFFECTIVE RATE MONTHLY GPR ANNUAL GPR PRO FORMA

STREET RATE
PRO FORMA

MONTHLY GPR
PRO FORMA

ANNUAL GPR

10x40 - - 5 5 0 $15 $76 $912 $60 $300 $3,600

Total 5 5 0 $76 $912 $300 $3,600

TOTAL UNIT MIX

SIZE TOTAL
SQUARE FEET